
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Num. 

46 

7 

11 

5 

111 

146 

315 

96 

87 

516 

16 

47 

Nome 

ROCCHIO GINO 

LILLI PIETRO 

MANZONI FRANCESCO 

PEGAZZANO FERRANDO GIACOMO 

PALOMBIZIO VILIO MARIA 

FASCIONE ANNALISA 

DOMIZI NICOLO'' 

BATTISTONI KEVIN 

DA LOZZO ALBERTO NILO 

VATTERONI MATTEO 

D''AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 

SCIMIA VIOLA 

Classe 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

60cc s. minikart 

Punti totali 

2 

2 

7 

9 

11 

13 

14 

15 

18 

19 

20 

24 

Diff 

0 

0 

-5 

-7 

-9 

-11 

-12 

-13 

-16 

-17 

-18 

-22 

M1  

0 

2 

3 

6 

4 

7 

9 

5 

10 

8 

11 

12 

M2  

2 

0 

4 

3 

7 

6 

5 

10 

8 

11 

9 

12 
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2 Prova-Campionato Italiano Karting Club 

60 S. MINI 

UNIONE PENALITA MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


